Solutions Overview
Hexatronic
Dome Closure
Family
Introducing the Hexatronic Dome Closure Family -
offering reliability, ease of use and a secure solution to
cater for all network scenarios, whether it be splicing,
the use of splitters or customer connectivity.

Top mixer
Website / Datasheet
5Hexatronic UK     |    Dome Closures
Product Specification Made Easy
Hexatronic understands and recognises that ordering these types of closures with mulitiple options can be
difficult to manage, both insuring the right products have been specified and the right quanties of materials are
on site when required. We have worked to create a standard prebuilt range of products to suit the majority of
network requirements for both splice/branch enclosures and connectorised options. These pre-configured
enclosures will allow our customers peace of mind knowing that products in the field are all built to the same
specification and minimise the management of multiple part numbers.
Base models
Splice Capacity
(double stack)
Bracket Inc Port Seal Capacity LC/APC Ports Pigtails Splitters
FCLD-SHDC-AA-P12-ALC-LD 48 (96) Mobra/Pole 3 12 12x G657A1
FCLD-SHDC-AA-P24-ALC-LD 48 (96) Mobra/Pole 3 24 24x G657A1
FCLD-SHDC-AA-P08-ALC-1X8 48 (96) Mobra/Pole 3 8 1x 1:8
FCLD-SHDC-AA-P16-ALC-1X8 48 (96) Mobra/Pole 3 16 2x 1:8
FCLD-SHDC-AA-P24-ALC-1X8 48 (96) Mobra/Pole 3 24 3x 1:8
FCLD-LHDC-AB-P024-ALC-LD 96 (192) Mobra/Pole 5 24 24x G657A1
FCLD-LHDC-AB-P032-ALC-LD 96 (192) Mobra/Pole 5 32 32x G657A1
FCLD-LHDC-AB-P048-ALC-LD 96 (192) Mobra/Pole 5 48 48x G657A1
FCLD-LHDC-AB-P096-ALC-LD 96 (192) Mobra/Pole 5 96 96x G657A1
Base models
Splice Capacity
(Double Stack)
Additional
Tray Capacity
Bracket Inc
Port Seal
Capacity
FCLD-SHDC-AA-144 144 (288) NA Mobra/Pole 3
FCLD-SHDC-AB-288HS 288 (576) NA Mobra/Pole 3
FCLD-LHDC-AA-144HS 144 (288) 288 (576) Mobra/Pole 5
FCLD-LHDC-AA-288HS 288 (576) NA Mobra/Pole 5
FCLD-LHDC-AB-288HS 288 (576) 672 (1344) Mobra/Pole 5
FCLD-LHDC-AB-576HS 576 (1152) 672 (1344) Mobra/Pole 5
FCLD-LHDC-AB-672HS 672 (1344) NA Mobra/Pole 5
Base Models
Splice/Branch closures
Base Models
Connectorised closures

N/A No
FCLD-XHDCKIT-CCSO-24X5-1M Mechanical
compression
24x pre-installed
5/2.5mm 1m duct tails
N/A No
FRP anchor point used
with fixing
Gland base lip stops the
gland going to far into the
closure
Cable restraining
point for cable tie
7Hexatronic UK     |    Dome Closures
Part number Description
FCLD-LHDC-KIT-CASS-48 Large Enclosure Splice Cassette Raceway Module Kit (4 trays = 48f splices)
FCLD-LHDC-KIT-CASS-PLC Large Enclosure Splitter Cassette Raceway Module Kit (4 trays = 8 splitters)
FCLD-LHDCKIT-WMB Large Hex Dome Closure Wall mounting bracket
FCLD-SHDCKIT-WMB Slim Hex Dome Closure Wall mounting bracket
FCLD-LHDC-KIT-PLC-STR-B Large Enclosure Splitter Module Storage Kit B